Date
2023-04-26

2023-06-12

2023-09-01

2023-10-27

2024-06-03

2024-09-02

Mileage Description

61535

66870

76983

83588

105235

111678

WINTR>ZOMR Wiss

ACvulling R134A
Airco controle

AC-vulling R1234YF
Bougie
Boordcomputer
Luchtfilter

Renault OH A+B
Banden
Remvloeistof
Banden

Airco leiding

ZOMR>WINTR Wiss

APK zonder beurt
AC-vulling R1234YF

Ruitewiss.blad V
Banden
Renault OH A+B
Banden



